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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5

176 Kyle Larson (5) 115 Ross Chastain (1) 109 Austin Cindric (2) 93 Austin Dillon (3) 84 Noah Gragson (4)

194 Chase Elliott (9) 182 Brad Keselowski (6) 106 Kyle Busch (8) 124 AJ Allmendinger (16) 150 Daniel Suarez (7)

203 Denny Hamlin (11) 188 Chris Buescher (17) 173 Ty Gibbs (54)   76 Josh Berry (21) 86 Ty Dillon (10)

230 Ryan Blaney (12) 139 Joey Logano (22) 154 Ryan Preece (60) 88 Riley Herbst (35) 82 Todd Gilliland (34)

108 Chase Briscoe (19) 205 Bubba Wallace (23) 139 Michael McDowell (71) 101 John Hunter Nemechek (42)123 Zane Smilth (38)

182 Christpher Bell (20) 325 Tyler Reddick (45) 151 Carson Hocevar (77) 103 Erik Jones (43) 61 Cole Custer (41)

191 William Byron (24) 23 Alex Bowman (48) 140 Shane Van Gisbergen (97) 69 Conner Zilisch (88) 80 Ricky Stenhouse Jr (47)  

NAME CHGS TOTAL
1 SEVEN Ryan Blaney Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 935

2 Burntnipples 6 Ryan Blaney Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs AJ Allmendinger Todd Gilliland 934
3 Burntnipples 3 Denny Hamlin Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Austin Dillon Daniel Suarez 925
4 Chase & Louise Chase Elliott Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 918
5 Remington Ryan Blaney Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 914
6 GMC-25-2 Ryan Blaney Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 914
7 Comin' In Hot William Byron Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs John Hunter Nemecheck Zane Smith 913
8 Big Ern Ryan Blaney Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Austin Dillon Zane Smith 911
9 Benshar 1 Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Erik Jones Daniel Suarez 908

10 Pardy Girl Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Erik Jones Daniel Suarez 908
11 GMC Rodder Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Erik Jones Daniel Suarez 908
12 TEN Denny Hamlin Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 908
13 Happy Camper 6 Christopher Bell Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 906
14 DWK11 Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 900
15 JAHL 2 Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 900
16 Happy Camper 2 William Byron Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Erik Jones Zane Smith 896
17 Ragin' Cajun William Byron Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs AJ Allmendinger Ricky Stenhouse Jr 893
18 Ground Pounder William Byron Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 889
19 JAHL 6 Christopher Bell Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Erik Jones Zane Smith 887
20 Long Season Christopher Bell Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 887
21 Strom I Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Erik Jones Zane Smith 881
22 BKEZ Racing Christopher Bell Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 880
23 Cardinal Chase Elliott Tyler Reddick Kyle Busch Erik Jones Daniel Suarez 878
24 DOXJOX William Byron Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 875
25 Maniac Racing Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 874
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26 Balls Deep #1 Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 874
27 JAHL 1 Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 874
28 Happy Camper 4 William Byron Tyler Reddick Carson Hocevar AJ Allmendinger Todd Gilliland 873
29 Swapping Paint Christopher Bell Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 873
30 Grey Ghost Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 866
31 Trickle Dick 42 Christopher Bell Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 866
32 Ben-Wah-Balls Ryan Blaney Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Josh Berry Ricky Stenhouse Jr 865
33 Grumpy 10 Denny Hamlin Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece John Hunter Nemecheck Todd Gilliland 865
34 Fast & Furious Christopher Bell Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs John Hunter Nemecheck Todd Gilliland 863
35 Grumpy 5 Ryan Blaney Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 860
36 Burntnipples 2 Ryan Blaney Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 860
37 KOEPERFISH Ryan Blaney Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 860
38 Balls Deep #2 William Byron Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece John Hunter Nemecheck Ty Dillon 857
39 TWO Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs John Hunter Nemecheck Todd Gilliland 857
40 JAHL 3 William Byron Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Erik Jones Todd Gilliland 855
41 Z 19 Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Josh Berry Zane Smith 854
42 Beer William Byron Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece John Hunter Nemecheck Todd Gilliland 853
43 Boss Hog Ryan Blaney Tyler Reddick Austin Cindric Erik Jones Ty Dillon 853
44 Burntnipplies 5 William Byron Tyler Reddick Carson Hocevar John Hunter Nemecheck Todd Gilliland 850
45 Iceholes #1 Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs Austin Dillon Ricky Stenhouse Jr 847
46 Folgers I Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 847
47 ATBFAT Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 847
48 Shifting Gears Chase Elliott Tyler Reddick Carson Hocevar Austin Dillon Todd Gilliland 845
49 Strom III Denny Hamlin Tyler Reddick Austin Cindric AJ Allmendinger Noah Gragson 845
50 Lena 1 Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Erik Jones Todd Gilliland 840
51 ARA-2 William Byron Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 840
52 Grumpy 1 Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Erik Jones Todd Gilliland 840
53 Sandbar Denny Hamlin Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Cole Custer 838
54 Dr Nelson Burnouts William Byron Tyler Reddick Ty Gibbs Conner Zilisch Ricky Stenhouse Jr 838
55 Burntnipples 4 Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece John Hunter Nemecheck Ricky Stenhouse Jr 836
56 ELEVEN Denny Hamlin Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 833
57 Dirtytoe Denny Hamlin Tyler Reddick Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Noah Gragson 832
58 Checking out your RearDenny Hamlin Tyler Reddick Kyle Busch Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 826
59 Double D's Denny Hamlin Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Noah Gragson 821
60 Dirt is Better Christopher Bell Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Austin Dillon Ricky Stenhouse Jr 820
61 Grumpy 8 William Byron Tyler Reddick Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 818
62 Uncle Tom Ryan Blaney Bubba Wallace Ty Gibbs AJ Allmendinger Ty Dillon 818
63 Soggy Bottom Boys Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Ryan Preece Josh Berry Todd Gilliland 813
64 STANKROSS Racing William Byron Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Noah Gragson 809
65 GMC-25-1 William Byron Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Noah Gragson 809
66 HANSON 18 Chase Elliott Tyler Reddick Austin Cindric Austin Dillon Ty Dillon 807
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67 Up in Smoke Christopher Bell Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Josh Berry Todd Gilliland 805
68 Hyphen   Kyle Larson Tyler Reddick Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 803
69 Beat'n 'N Bangin' 2 Denny Hamlin Tyler Reddick Kyle Busch Josh Berry Noah Gragson 794
70 Last Lap Kyle Larson Chris Buescher Ty Gibbs Erik Jones Daniel Suarez 790
71 SHAR Kyle Larson Chris Buescher Carson Hocevar AJ Allmendinger Daniel Suarez 789
72 Partners In Crime Chase Elliott Chris Buescher Ryan Preece AJ Allmendinger Zane Smith 783
73 T-Wrecks Chase Elliott Tyler Reddick Austin Cindric Austin Dillon Cole Custer 782
74 ARA-1 Christopher Bell Chris Buescher Ryan Preece Erik Jones Daniel Suarez 777
75 Grumpy 7 Chase Briscoe Tyler Reddick Carson Hocevar Erik Jones Todd Gilliland 769
76 Strom 4 Ryan Blaney Bubba Wallace Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Noah Gragson 768
77 Big Dean Denny Hamlin Brad Keselowski Michael McDowell Austin Dillon Daniel Suarez 767
78 Silver Dollar II Christopher Bell Chris Buescher Shane Van Gisbergen Erik Jones Daniel Suarez 763
79 ICE Denny Hamlin Chris Buescher Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 761
80 Front Page Christopher Bell Bubba Wallace Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 760
81 TWELVE William Byron Chris Buescher Ryan Preece Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 759
82 Grumpy 9 William Byron Bubba Wallace Michael McDowell Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 754
83 Burntnipples 1 William Byron Chris Buescher Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 752
84 Lugnut Ryan Blaney Ross Chastain Ryan Preece Erik Jones Daniel Suarez 752
85 Soggy Bottom Boys 4 William Byron Bubba Wallace Ryan Preece Josh Berry Zane Smith 749
86 Officer Was I Speeding Denny Hamlin Chris Buescher Kyle Busch John Hunter Nemecheck Daniel Suarez 748
87 JAHL 7 Christopher Bell Chris Buescher Carson Hocevar John Hunter Nemecheck Zane Smith 745
88 Happy Camper 3 Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Zane Smith 741
89 Lena 2 Christopher Bell Joey Logano Ty Gibbs AJ Allmendinger Zane Smith 741
90 Green Eggs & Hamlin Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Carson Hocevar AJ Allmendinger Zane Smith 740
91 Grumpy 2 Kyle Larson Chris Buescher Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 737
92 THREE Kyle Larson Chris Buescher Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 737
93 Betty Boop Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Carson Hocevar Austin Dillon Zane Smith 736
94 Elivis 2 Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 734
95 Fr Mulcahy William Byron Bubba Wallace Carson Hocevar John Hunter Nemecheck Todd Gilliland 730
96 JAHL 4 William Byron Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 729
97 Happy Camper 5 Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Austin Dillon Zane Smith 725
98 HANSON 9 Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Ty Gibbs John Hunter Nemecheck Ricky Stenhouse Jr 723
99 W & BG Chase Elliott Ross Chastain Shane Van Gisbergen AJ Allmendinger Daniel Suarez 723

100 Grumpy 6 Ryan Blaney Bubba Wallace Michael McDowell Conner Zilisch Ricky Stenhouse Jr 723
101 Toe 3 Ryan Blaney Chris Buescher Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 723
102 LT Uhuna Ryan Blaney Bubba Wallace Austin Cindric Austin Dillon Todd Gilliland 719
103 Stoney Terwert Christopher Bell Bubba Wallace Kyle Busch Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 719
104 Kenny 2 Denny Hamlin Bubba Wallace Kyle Busch AJ Allmendinger Ricky Stenhouse Jr 718
105 J-C Racing Ryan Blaney Ross Chastain Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 718
106 24 FUKEV Denny Hamlin Bubba Wallace Kyle Busch AJ Allmendinger Ricky Stenhouse Jr 718
107 R2 - D2 Chase Elliott Chris Buescher Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Noah Gragson 715



Goodyear 400 ~

Darlington Raceway 
 2026 Fantasy NASCAR Race 6 of 36 ~  March 22nd

108 Wild Child Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 715
109 URACEMAN 1 William Byron Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Austin Dillon Daniel Suarez 713
110 Bean-O Christopher Bell Ross Chastain Ty Gibbs Austin Dillon Daniel Suarez 713
111 "STRAW I" Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ryan Preece Austin Dillon Daniel Suarez 712
112 A Check is Fine Chase Elliott Bubba Wallace Ryan Preece Josh Berry Todd Gilliland 711
113 Grumpy 4 Denny Hamlin Bubba Wallace Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Ricky Stenhouse Jr 711
114 Beat'n 'N Bangin' Kyle Larson Bubba Wallace Shane Van Gisbergen Erik Jones Noah Gragson 708
115 JAHL 8 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 707
116 Toe 2 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 707
117 Soggy Bottom Boys 2 Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 707
118 Soggy Bottom Boys 3 Christopher Bell Chris Buescher Carson Hocevar Erik Jones Todd Gilliland 706
119 "Lap Traffic" William Byron Ross Chastain Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 705
120 DWK33 Ryan Blaney Ross Chastain Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 704
121 Folgers 2 Denny Hamlin Chris Buescher Michael McDowell Austin Dillon Ricky Stenhouse Jr 703
122 SIX William Byron Joey Logano Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 703
123 Days of Thunder Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 701
124 Go Wild Kyle Larson Chris Buescher Carson Hocevar Erik Jones Todd Gilliland 700
125 5 Rings Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Todd Gilliland 700
126 BP William Byron Brad Keselowski Michael McDowell Erik Jones Noah Gragson 699
127 Bull Butter Denny Hamlin Brad Keselowski Shane Van Gisbergen Austin Dillon Ricky Stenhouse Jr 698
128 T-MAC #1 Denny Hamlin Ross Chastain Ryan Preece Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 698
129 Team WFO Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Carson Hocevar AJ Allmendinger Ricky Stenhouse Jr 697
130 HANSON 82 Christopher Bell Brad Keselowski Carson Hocevar John Hunter Nemecheck Ricky Stenhouse Jr 696
131 Hot Mama Kyle Larson Joey Logano Kyle Busch AJ Allmendinger Daniel Suarez 695
132 Hold My Beer Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ryan Preece Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 695
133 ONE  Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ryan Preece Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 695
134 One for the Ditch Kyle Larson Chris Buescher Kyle Busch John Hunter Nemecheck Zane Smith 694
135 Nap Car 2 Christopher Bell Brad Keselowski Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Ricky Stenhouse Jr 693
136 Doin it for Dale Christopher Bell Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Zane Smith 693
137 102 Motorsports Christopher Bell Joey Logano Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 691
138 Ruger Christopher Bell Joey Logano Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 691
139 Z 21 William Byron Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 689
140 Chickadee William Byron Chris Buescher Ryan Preece Josh Berry Ricky Stenhouse Jr 689
141 Grumpy 3 Chase Elliott Bubba Wallace Michael McDowell Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 689
142 Strom II William Byron Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 689
143 Beaches Kyle Larson Joey Logano Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 685
144 Cougars 07' William Byron Ross Chastain Ryan Preece John Hunter Nemecheck Zane Smith 684
145 Trump Kyle Larson Ross Chastain Ty Gibbs Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 683
146 FOUR Kyle Larson Bubba Wallace Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 683
147 URACEMAN William Byron Joey Logano Austin Cindric Austin Dillon Daniel Suarez 682
148 Nap Car 1 William Byron Joey Logano Austin Cindric Austin Dillon Daniel Suarez 682
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149 Team Stairs Kyle Larson Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 681
150 Clubber Lang 2 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Erik Jones Zane Smith 681
151 FIVE Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Ryan Preece Josh Berry Todd Gilliland 681
152 Mama Bear Racing Christopher Bell Ross Chastain Michael McDowell Austin Dillon Daniel Suarez 679
153 What Just Happened Ryan Blaney Ross Chastain Ryan Preece Austin Dillon Ty Dillon 678
154 SR Racing Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ryan Preece AJ Allmendinger Todd Gilliland 675
155 Sidney Friedman Kyle Larson Joey Logano Kyle Busch Erik Jones Daniel Suarez 674
156 Baby Got Track Chase Elliott Joey Logano Ryan Preece John Hunter Nemecheck Ty Dillon 674
157 JAHL 5 Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 674
158 Pissy Missy Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Kyle Busch Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 674
159 Kings of Queens Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 674
160 "STRAW II" Chase Elliott Chris Buescher Kyle Busch Erik Jones Ricky Stenhouse Jr 671
161 Rambo #3 Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Josh Berry Todd Gilliland 667
162 Honey Bee Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Kyle Busch Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 667
163 Gardner Kids Chase Elliott Ross Chastain Carson Hocevar AJ Allmendinger Ricky Stenhouse Jr 664
164 T-MAC #2 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Kyle Busch Austin Dillon Daniel Suarez 664
165 Benshar 2 William Byron Chris Buescher Austin Cindric Austin Dillon Todd Gilliland 663
166 Last Minute Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Noah Gragson 662
167 Funky's Five Ryan Blaney Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Noah Gragson 662
168 HAMMERASS Racing Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Austin Dillon Ricky Stenhouse Jr 661
169 Thunder Chickens Kyle Larson Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen AJ Allmendinger Todd Gilliland 661
170 LA GUNS Christopher Bell Brad Keselowski Shane Van Gisbergen Josh Berry Ricky Stenhouse Jr 660
171 Clubber Lang 1 Kyle Larson Ross Chastain Shane Van Gisbergen Erik Jones Zane Smith 657
172 Rubbers Break Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ryan Preece Erik Jones Noah Gragson 656
173 Lottie DA Denny Hamlin Tyler Reddick Shane Van Gisbergen Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 238 656
174 PAPA #2 William Byron Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen John Hunter Nemecheck Noah Gragson 655
175 Rambo #4 Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Ryan Preece Josh Berry Todd Gilliland 654
176 Folgers 3 Chase Briscoe Joey Logano Ryan Preece John Hunter Nemecheck Daniel Suarez 652
177 Waddle Waddle Kyle Larson Chris Buescher Kyle Busch John Hunter Nemecheck Ricky Stenhouse Jr 651
178 Rambo #2 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Austin Cindric Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 650
179 Bon-Jody 4 Sure!! Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Austin Cindric Josh Berry Zane Smith 650
180 Coming from behind 2 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Austin Cindric Erik Jones Zane Smith 650
181 Shenanigators Chase Elliott Joey Logano Austin Cindric AJ Allmendinger Noah Gragson 650
182 DICK DRAGON 1 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Noah Gragson 648
183 DICK DRAGON 2 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Noah Gragson 648
184 DICK DRAGON 3 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Noah Gragson 648
185 DICK DRAGON 4 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Noah Gragson 648
186 DICK DRAGON 5 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Josh Berry Noah Gragson 648
187 No I in team but 2 in idiot 2 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 647
188 Fun Dip Chase Elliott Joey Logano Austin Cindric AJ Allmendinger Ricky Stenhouse Jr 646
189 Ali Mac Attack Denny Hamlin Ross Chastain Kyle Busch Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 643
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190 *D*O*A* Chase Elliott Joey Logano Kyle Busch AJ Allmendinger Ricky Stenhouse Jr 643
191 Nittany Racers Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Josh Berry Noah Gragson 642
192 PAPA #1 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen John Hunter Nemecheck Noah Gragson 640
193 Iceholes #2 William Byron Ross Chastain Carson Hocevar John Hunter Nemecheck Todd Gilliland 640
194 D & J Racing Christopher Bell Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Austin Dillon Ty Dillon 640
195 Morbid Bitch William Byron Chris Buescher Austin Cindric Conner Zilisch Ricky Stenhouse Jr 637
196 Kenny 3 Ryan Blaney Ross Chastain Ryan Preece Josh Berry Cole Custer 636
197 Smoke Out II William Byron Joey Logano Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 635
198 Rolling Thunder Kyle Larson Ross Chastain Michael McDowell AJ Allmendinger Ricky Stenhouse Jr 634
199 Strike Master Kyle Larson Ross Chastain Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 634
200 JR Denny Hamlin Alex Bowman Ryan Preece Erik Jones Daniel Suarez 633
201 Tinman 1 William Byron Ross Chastain Shane Van Gisbergen Erik Jones Noah Gragson 633
202 Smoke Out II Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 633
203 Passing & Bobbin Chase Elliott Alex Bowman Shane Van Gisbergen AJ Allmendinger Daniel Suarez 631
204 Kenny 1 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Austin Dillon Todd Gilliland 630
205 Happy Camper 1 Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Kyle Busch Austin Dillon Ty Dillon 627
206 Coming from behind 1 Kyle Larson Ross Chastain Austin Cindric Erik Jones Zane Smith 626
207 Black Widow Racing Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ryan Preece Josh Berry Ricky Stenhouse Jr 625
208 Sheila Ouren Kyle Larson Joey Logano Kyle Busch AJ Allmendinger Ricky Stenhouse Jr 625
209 Bump 'N Run Christopher Bell Ross Chastain Carson Hocevar AJ Allmendinger Daniel Suarez 98 624
210 Twisted Sisters Chase Elliott Joey Logano Kyle Busch John Hunter Nemecheck Noah Gragson 624
211 Bad Bunnys Butthole Chase Elliott Ross Chastain Shane Van Gisbergen Austin Dillon Todd Gilliland 624
212 Dynamic Duo Kyle Larson Ross Chastain Kyle Busch Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 623
213 HANSON 28 William Byron Joey Logano Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Noah Gragson 623
214 Patched Hearts Racing Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ryan Preece Austin Dillon Cole Custer 623
215 Elivis I Kyle Larson Chris Buescher Kyle Busch Conner Zilisch Noah Gragson 623
216 No I in team but 2 in idiot 1 Kyle Larson Ross Chastain Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 623
217 Turkey Neck 22 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 620
218 COYLE Kyle Larson Joey Logano Kyle Busch Josh Berry Zane Smith 620
219 NINE Chase Briscoe Bubba Wallace Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 618
220 Hocevar the Wrecker Kyle Larson Joey Logano Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 617
221 Big L Christopher Bell Ross Chastain Shane Van Gisbergen Austin Dillon Ty Dillon 616
222 In it to win it 2 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Austin Cindric Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 616
223 Bill Glessner Denny Hamlin Ross Chastain Shane Van Gisbergen Josh Berry Ricky Stenhouse Jr 614
224 Ern Dog Chase Elliott Ross Chastain Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Noah Gragson 613
225 Silver Dollar I Ryan Blaney Ross Chastain Austin Cindric Josh Berry Todd Gilliland 612
226 Thunder Rolls Kyle Larson Joey Logano Kyle Busch Erik Jones Ty Dillon 610
227 Pardy Man Denny Hamlin Joey Logano Ty Gibbs Conner Zilisch Daniel Suarez 125 609
228 Hyphen 13 Chase Briscoe Chris Buescher Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 601
229 Melon Man William Byron Ross Chastain Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Ricky Stenhouse Jr 595
230 In it to win it 1 Kyle Larson Ross Chastain Austin Cindric Conner Zilisch Zane Smith 592
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231 Winifred Sanderson Chase Elliott Ross Chastain Austin Cindric Riley Herbst Todd Gilliland 588
232 Rambo #1 Kyle Larson Joey Logano Austin Cindric Josh Berry Todd Gilliland 582
233 Nordic Ballers Kyle Larson Ross Chastain Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 582
234 HANSON 20 Kyle Larson Ross Chastain Kyle Busch Josh Berry Noah Gragson 557
235 Moonlighting Kyle Larson Ross Chastain Kyle Busch Josh Berry Noah Gragson 557
236 EIGHT Chase Briscoe Joey Logano Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 552
237 Purple Reign Denny Hamlin Alex Bowman Carson Hocevar Conner Zilisch Noah Gragson 530
238 DWK88 Kyle Larson Alex Bowman Shane Van Gisbergen Austin Dillon Noah Gragson 516
239 Bluemoon Racing Ryan Blaney Alex Bowman Kyle Busch Conner Zilisch Ricky Stenhouse Jr 508
240 Kenny 4 William Byron Alex Bowman Kyle Busch John Hunter Nemecheck Noah Gragson 505
241 Yo Yo Chase Elliott Tyler Reddick Austin Cindric Conner Zilisch Noah Gragson 277 504
242 43 is KING Chase Briscoe Joey Logano Kyle Busch Conner Zilisch Ricky Stenhouse Jr 502
243 Bowtieb1tch Chase Briscoe Alex Bowman Ty Gibbs Erik Jones Noah Gragson 491
244 Mix it Up Denny Hamlin Alex Bowman Kyle Busch Josh Berry Ricky Stenhouse Jr 488
245 Slide Job #5 Kyle Larson Alex Bowman Shane Van Gisbergen Conner Zilisch Ricky Stenhouse Jr 488
246 SIZZEL #1 Christopher Bell Joey Logano Ryan Preece Conner Zilisch Todd Gilliland 165 461
247 Vance Chase Briscoe Tyler Reddick Kyle Busch Josh Berry Daniel Suarez 307 458
248 Handsome Hanson Kyle Larson Joey Logano Kyle Busch Conner Zilisch Ricky Stenhouse Jr 137 433


